The Federation of Heathfields Infant and Wilnecote Junior

Dear Parents and Carers

Thank you for taking the time to fill in the parent/carer questionnaires that were given out at
Parents Evening, we had 123 returns. Here are your responses.

te Junior School

M

Achieving Together

Strongly Agree Neither Disagree | Strongly
Agree agree hor Disagree
disagree
My child enjoys coming to school 69% 29% 1% 1% 0%
My child is safe at school 75% 23% 1% 1% 0%
The school understands and responds to my child's needs 66% 32% 2% 0% 0%
My child is taught well at school 76% 23% 1% 0% 0%
My child is making good progress 76% 24% 0% 0% 0%
My child is encouraged to work hard and do their best 76% 24% 0% 0% 0%
My child receives an appropriate amount of homework for 47% 33% 12% 8% 0%
his/her age
My child enjoys a stimulating range of extra curricular 47% 32% 18% 3% 0%
activities
The school communicates with me effectively about my child's 52% 43% 4% 1% 0%
progress
The school communicates with me effectively about how to 52% 40% 7% 1% 0%
support my child's learning
The school communicates with me effectively about school 52% 43% 4% 1% 0%
events and activities
The school seeks my views and listens to my concerns 43% 42% 14% 1% 0%
There is a good standards of behaviour at school 45% 47% 8% 0% 0%
The school deals with any incidents of bullying effectively 38% 28% 34% 0% 0%
The school is welcoming and there are opportunities to get 54% 42% 4% 0% 0%
involved
I think the school is well led and managed 54% 42% 4% 0% 0%
My child is encouraged to lead a healthy lifestyle 54% 42% 4% 0% 0%
My child gets on well with children from other backgrounds 64% 34% 2% 0% 0%
My child is encouraged to positively contribute to the wider 52% 39% 7% 2% 0%
community
I would recommend Heathfields/Wilnecote to another family 65% 31% 3% 1% 0%







